For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
January 2014 DocID025545 Rev 1 1/10
1
M24SR04-Y
Dynamic NFC/RFID tag IC with 4-Kbit EEPROM,
 NFC Forum Type 4 Tag and I²C interface
Data brief
Features

8/10 DocID025545 Rev 1
2 Part numbering
Table 3. Ordering information scheme for packaged devices
Example: M24 SR 04- Y MN 6 T /2
Device type
M24 = I2C interface device
Device feature
SR = Short range
Memory size
04 = memory size in Kbits
Voltage range
Y = 2.7 to 5.5 V
Package
MN = SO8N
DW = TSSOP8
MC = UFDFPN8
Device grade
6 = industrial: device tested with standard
test flow over –40 to 85 °C
Option
T = Tape and reel packing
Capacitance
/2 = 25 pF
IN
AC
TI
VE
 -
IN
AC
TI
VE
 -
IN
AC
TI
VE
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
DocID025545 Rev 1 9/10
M24SR04-Y Revision history
3 Revision history
Table 4. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes